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速度与激情!
理想的经济型票据打印方案
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Thermal printing by Hengstler
Printing system solutions are Hengstler‘s speciality. Our exper-
tise is based on specialised and diversified industry know-how
and experience. Our thermal printers are used in kiosk systems,
ticket machines, and bank applications, as well as in industrial
and commercial sectors. Paper widths from 2 to 8.5 inches are
available, while paper weights can vary from 55 to 250g/m². Our
diverse product range is completed by accessories such as cutters,
presenters and bundlers.

Quality, reliability and safety take priority in all our component
and system solutions. This is supplemented by our unique user-
friendly and ease-of-service provisions, e.g. straightforward
replacement of paper rolls, and low-maintenance requirements
for all our printers.

Have a receipt printer need? 
Let Hengstler® and C-56 handle it for you!

热敏票据打印机 C-56™
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Hengstler C-56™ 热敏票据打印机   
速度与激情! 

Technical Data 
Hengstler C-56 Thermal Receipt Printer

Technology Direct Thermal

Print Speed 24VDC: 220 mm/s max.
12VDC: 160 mm/s max.

Resolution 203 dpi (8 dots/mm)

Print Head Life Abrasion (based on 12.5% print density): 
100km of paper
Electrical: 100 million dot pulses

Graphic Driver Windows® 2000/XP, Linux, Windows® 7

Bar Codes Internally Generated: UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN-13,
EAN-8, Code 39, Interleaved 2 of 5, Code 128,
Codabar
Externally Generated: Any, generated by
Windows® standard GDI file by host

Paper Width C-56 2.28 to 2.36 inches (58-60 mm)

Printable Width C-56 2.20 inches (56 mm)

Paper Weight 50 to 60 g/m²

Paper Capacity 2.28 to 2.36 inches (58-60 mm)

Interface Type USB 1.1 or RS-232

Serial Baud Rate 9,600 to 115,200 Baud

Operating Voltage 24 VDC± 5%
12 VDC± 5%

Power Consumption In standby, approx. 3.6 VA
Typical, approx. print speed/content dependent
Peak, approx. print speed/content dependent

Tear Bar Type Full cut/vandal resistant

Dimensions (WxHxD) 
X-56

(approx.) 5.1 x 7.3 x 5.5 inches Temperature
Range 

Environmental Range Temperature Range

Operating Temperature -30ºC to +70ºC / 20%-90% RH 
(non-condensing)

Operating Temperature
For Guaranteed Print 
Quality 

+5ºC to +50ºC / 20%-80% RH
(non-condensing)

Storage Temperature -40ºC to +85ºC / 5%-95% RH
(non-condensing)

Options Operating voltage range
Interface 
Chute and Jam Sensor
Paper-Low/Paper pre-end sensor
Long or Short Chute

Accessories Interface cable
Thermal Paper Roll
Power supply
Mounting kit

理想的经济型票据打印方案! 

Hengstler® C-56 是热敏票据打印的理想方案. 可处理的纸张
宽度 58-60 mm, 打印速度最快220毫米/秒(8.6英寸/秒)! 独
有的专利技术手撕切刀，撕纸时可避免纸张损坏.
    此设计集成了一个凸起于前面板的出纸槽, 使其更加
方便.C-56打印机使用直径4英寸(100mm)的纸卷, 同时提供
一整套的打印指令，其功能非常强大, 极大的增强了C-56
的通用性. 用户还可以选择缺纸和卡纸传感器.

Hengstler® C-56 是您低成本票据打印的理想解决方案!

特点:

性价比高
快速 USB 或串行接口
打印速度最快 220 毫米/秒
纸张宽度 58-60 毫米
专利技术的手撕切刀,防止破坏纸张

Dimensional Drawings  
Hengstler C-56 Thermal Receipt Printer
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Fast and Furious!
The ideal solution for low-cost receipt printing.
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Hengstler的热敏打印

   打印技术是亨士乐的专长所在,多年以来亨士乐一直
致力于打印技术的研发和工业应用, 积累了丰富的经
验, 我们的热敏打印机被广泛应用于自助式服务设备, 
票据打印, 银行业务等各种工业和商业领域, 支持的纸
张宽度从2英寸到8.5英寸, 支持的纸张重量从55克/平
方米到250克/平方米, 可选附件包括切刀、弹纸器、纸
卷架等相关配件.

   不管什么时候, 所有的产 品和系统方案中, 我们始
终优先考虑质量、可靠和安全, 并且提供非同一般的易
用性和维护性, 例如:纸卷的直接更换和超低的维护需
求.

需要票据打印机? 
让 Hengstler®  C-56 来帮您处理!

Thermal Receipt Printer C-56™
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Hengstler C-56™ Thermal Receipt Printer
Fast and Furious! 

技术数据 
Hengstler C-56 热敏打印机

技术 直接热敏打印

打印速度 24VDC: 220 mm/s 最大
12VDC: 160 mm/s 最大

分辨率 203 dpi (8 点/mm)

打印头寿命 损耗 (基于 12.5% 打印密度):
100千米 纸张                  
电气: 100 万 点脉冲

图形驱动 Windows® 2000/XP, Linux, Windows® 7

条码 内部生成: UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN-13, EAN-8,
Code 39, Interleaved 2 of 5, Code 128,
Codabar
外部生成: 任意, 由主机的Windows® 标
准GDI文件生成

纸张宽度 C-56 2.28 到 2.36 英寸 (58-60 mm)

可打印宽度 C-56 2.20 英寸 (56 mm)

纸张重量 50 到 60 克/平方米  

纸张容量 纸卷 直径4英寸(100 mm)

接口类型 USB 1.1 或 RS-232

串口波特率 9,600 到 115,200

工作电压 24 VDC± 5%
12 VDC± 5%

功耗 待机, 约 3.6 VA
典型，与打印速度和打印内容有关   
峰值，与打印速度和打印内容有关

手撕切刀 全切/防止破坏纸张

外形尺寸(宽x高x深)
C-56

(约) 13 0 x 185 x 130 毫米

温度范围              

工作温度          -30ºC to +70ºC / 20%-90% RH 
(不结露)

工作温度             +5ºC to +50ºC / 20%-80% RH 
保证打印质量      (不结露)

储存温度 -40ºC to +85ºC / 5%-95% RH
(不结露)

选项 工作温度范围           
接口类型  
卡纸传感器             
缺纸/纸将尽传感器           
长/短导纸器

附件 接口电缆     
热敏纸卷
电源         
安装工具

The ideal solution for low-cost receipt printing! 

The Hengstler® C-56 Thermal Receipt Printer is the ideal printer
for receipt printing. Handling a paper width of 58-60 mm, the
C-56 printer prints at speeds up to 220 mm/second (8.6 inches/
second)! A unique, patented tear bar assembly prevents vandals
from pulling the paper out of the printer; it tears off instead if this
is attempted. The design includes an integral chute that protrudes
from the front of your panel, making mounting and integration
simple. The C-56 printer will pull a 4 inch (100mm) diameter paper
roll from its integral paper tray to provide extended operation
between refills. An extensive, powerful set of printer commands
gives the C-56 unrivaled versatility! “Paper low” and chute sensor
options are available. The Hengstler® C-56 printer is the most
cost-effective receipting solution you’ve ever encountered!

Benefits:

Economically priced
Fast USB or serial interface
Prints up to 220 mm/second
Paper width of 58-60 mm
Patented tear bar design prevents vandalism

Dimensional Drawings  
Hengstler C-56 Thermal Receipt Printer

环境条件
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Hengstler C-56™ Thermal Receipt Printer
Fast and Furious! 

Technical Data 
Hengstler C-56 Thermal Receipt Printer

Technology Direct Thermal

Print Speed 24VDC: 220 mm/s max.
12VDC: 160 mm/s max.

Resolution 203 dpi (8 dots/mm)

Print Head Life Abrasion (based on 12.5% print density): 
100km of paper
Electrical: 100 million dot pulses

Graphic Driver Windows® 2000/XP, Linux, Windows® 7

Bar Codes Internally Generated: UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN-13,
EAN-8, Code 39, Interleaved 2 of 5, Code 128,
Codabar
Externally Generated: Any, generated by
Windows® standard GDI file by host

Paper Width C-56 2.28 to 2.36 inches (58-60 mm)

Printable Width C-56 2.20 inches (56 mm)

Paper Weight 50 to 60 g/m²

Paper Capacity 2.28 to 2.36 inches (58-60 mm)

Interface Type USB 1.1 or RS-232

Serial Baud Rate 9,600 to 115,200 Baud

Operating Voltage 24 VDC± 5%
12 VDC± 5%

Power Consumption In standby, approx. 3.6 VA
Typical, approx. print speed/content dependent
Peak, approx. print speed/content dependent

Tear Bar Type Full cut/vandal resistant

Dimensions (WxHxD) 
X-56

(approx.) 5.1 x 7.3 x 5.5 inches Temperature
Range 

Environmental Range Temperature Range

Operating Temperature -30ºC to +70ºC / 20%-90% RH 
(non-condensing)

Operating Temperature
For Guaranteed Print 
Quality 

+5ºC to +50ºC / 20%-80% RH
(non-condensing)

Storage Temperature -40ºC to +85ºC / 5%-95% RH
(non-condensing)

Options Operating voltage range
Interface 
Chute and Jam Sensor
Paper-Low/Paper pre-end sensor
Long or Short Chute

Accessories Interface cable
Thermal Paper Roll
Power supply
Mounting kit

The ideal solution for low-cost receipt printing! 

The Hengstler® C-56 Thermal Receipt Printer is the ideal printer
for receipt printing. Handling a paper width of 58-60 mm, the
C-56 printer prints at speeds up to 220 mm/second (8.6 inches/
second)! A unique, patented tear bar assembly prevents vandals
from pulling the paper out of the printer; it tears off instead if this
is attempted. The design includes an integral chute that protrudes
from the front of your panel, making mounting and integration
simple. The C-56 printer will pull a 4 inch (100mm) diameter paper
roll from its integral paper tray to provide extended operation
between refills. An extensive, powerful set of printer commands
gives the C-56 unrivaled versatility! “Paper low” and chute sensor
options are available. The Hengstler® C-56 printer is the most
cost-effective receipting solution you’ve ever encountered!

Benefits:

Economically priced
Fast USB or serial interface
Prints up to 220 mm/second
Paper width of 58-60 mm
Patented tear bar design prevents vandalism

外形尺寸  
Hengstler C-56 热敏票据打印机

单位 毫米
[单位 英寸]

无盖视图

电源插头

通讯接口



Fast and Furious!
The ideal solution for low-cost receipt printing.
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Thermal printing by Hengstler
Printing system solutions are Hengstler‘s speciality. Our exper-
tise is based on specialised and diversified industry know-how 
and experience. Our thermal printers are used in kiosk systems, 
ticket machines, and bank applications, as well as in industrial 
and commercial sectors. Paper widths from 2 to 8.5 inches are 
available, while paper weights can vary from 55 to 250g/m². Our 
diverse product range is completed by accessories such as cutters, 
presenters and bundlers.

Quality, reliability and safety take priority in all our component 
and system solutions. This is supplemented by our unique user-
friendly and ease-of-service provisions, e.g. straightforward 
replacement of paper rolls, and low-maintenance requirements 
for all our printers.

Have a receipt printer need? 
Let Hengstler® and C-56 handle it for you!

Thermal Receipt Printer C-56™

亨士乐中国公司
北京|上海|广州|天津|成都

咨询热线:400 666 1802
网址:www.hengstler.com.cn
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